
Agency
Operating award 

amount

Pathway Initiative 

Award

Plan to End 

Homelessness

Adaptive Living 21,000.00$         

American Red Cross 20,000.00$         

Arc of Howard County 159,750.00$       

Bridges/Housing Stability 356,000.00$       446,100.00$               

Camp Attaway 10,000.00$         

Community Action Agency 866,990.00$       

Family & Children Services 357,337.00$       50,000.00$                  

FIRN 441,440.00$       150,000.00$               

Getting Ahead Program 100,000.00$               

Gilchrist 45,000.00$         

Grassroots 1,496,265.00$   50,000.00$                  

HC Drug Free 30,000.00$         

Health Department 50,000.00$                  

Healthy Howard 100,000.00$       

Hope Works 765,000.00$       

Howard County Autism 36,953.00$         

Housing Commission 179,709.00$               

Humanim 175,000.00$       70,048.00$                  80,000.00$                  

Korean American Comm Assn 26,520.00$         

LARS 25,000.00$         

Legal Aid Bureau 102,890.00$       

Living in Recovery 5,000.00$           

makingCHANGE 49,000.00$         

Maryland Food Bank 35,000.00$         

Meals on Wheels 39,853.00$         

MultiService Center 203,122.00$       

NAMI 31,500.00$         

Nat'l Family Resiliency Ctr 28,000.00$         

Neighbor Ride 44,400.00$         

Office of Workforce Development 72,000.00$                  

On Our Own 33,000.00$         

St. John's 4,675.00$           

United Way 186,659.00$               

Voices for Children 25,400.00$         

Volunteer Center 20,000.00$         

Way Station 29,000.00$         

Winter Growth 36,725.00$         

TOTALS 5,619,820.00$   320,048.00$               1,114,468.00$            
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One-time award 

amount

13,934.00$         

18,000.00$         

8,495.00$           

1,200.00$           

55,000.00$         

50,149.00$         

4,200.00$           

45,493.00$         

2,650.00$           

18,165.00$         

217,286.00$      
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