FY15 CSP Awards

Agency	Op	perating award amount	Pathway Initiative Award	Plan to End Homelessness	
Adaptive Living	\$	21,000.00	7100010	'	
American Red Cross	\$	20,000.00			
Arc of Howard County	\$	159,750.00			
Bridges/Housing Stability	\$	356,000.00		\$	446,100.00
Camp Attaway	\$	10,000.00		•	- ,
Community Action Agency	\$	866,990.00			
Family & Children Services	\$	357,337.00		\$	50,000.00
FIRN	\$	441,440.00	\$ 150,000.00	•	·
Getting Ahead Program		,	\$ 100,000.00		
Gilchrist	\$	45,000.00	,		
Grassroots	\$	1,496,265.00		\$	50,000.00
HC Drug Free	\$	30,000.00			·
Health Department		·		\$	50,000.00
Healthy Howard	\$	100,000.00			·
Hope Works	\$	765,000.00			
Howard County Autism	\$	36,953.00			
Housing Commission				\$	179,709.00
Humanim	\$	175,000.00	\$ 70,048.00	\$	80,000.00
Korean American Comm Assn	\$	26,520.00			
LARS	\$	25,000.00			
Legal Aid Bureau	\$	102,890.00			
Living in Recovery	\$	5,000.00			
makingCHANGE	\$	49,000.00			
Maryland Food Bank	\$	35,000.00			
Meals on Wheels	\$	39,853.00			
MultiService Center	\$	203,122.00			
NAMI	\$	31,500.00			
Nat'l Family Resiliency Ctr	\$	28,000.00			
Neighbor Ride	\$	44,400.00			
Office of Workforce Development				\$	72,000.00
On Our Own	\$	33,000.00			
St. John's	\$	4,675.00			
United Way				\$	186,659.00
Voices for Children	\$	25,400.00			
Volunteer Center	\$	20,000.00			
Way Station	\$	29,000.00			
Winter Growth	\$	36,725.00			
TOTALS	\$	5,619,820.00	\$ 320,048.00	\$	1,114,468.00

One-time award				
	amount			
\$	13,934.00			
\$	18,000.00			
\$ \$ \$	8,495.00			
\$	1,200.00			
1				
\$	55,000.00			
_	50.4.40.00			
\$	50,149.00			
\$	4,200.00			
7	+,200.00			
\$	45,493.00			
\$	2,650.00			
\$	18,165.00			
\$	18,165.00 217,286.00			